
Av: A-veckor
Bv: B-veckor

Lunch
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Sv SDe,JG
108

Eng SPe,JH
108

Rast

Ma SDe 108

SO MJä,SSt
108

Rast

Ma SDe 108

SO MJä 108

SLtx
EH
Tx-sal

NO/Tk  SDe,
JG  NO-sal

Eng SPe 108

Rast

Ma SDe 108

Sv SDe 108 Sv SDe 108

Idh  JH  Idh-sal

SLtm
JH
Tm-sal

BL Bv
MJä
108

Tema  SL,MJä,
SSt,SDe,JH,NGL,
JG  216,119,108

Idh  JH,JO
Idh-sal

Rast

Eng  SPe,JG  108

SO  Av
MJä,SSt
108

Kristendom  ES
108

Mu  RK
Mu-sal

Rast

Ma  SDe,JG  108

NO/Tk  SDe  108

08:00
08:1008:10

08:4008:40

09:3009:30

10:00
10:10

10:55
11:10

12:1012:10

13:1013:10

14:10
14:20

14:50

08:00
08:1008:10

08:3008:30

09:3009:30

10:0010:00

11:0011:00

11:3011:30

12:3012:30

13:10

13:35

14:20

08:00
08:1008:10

09:3009:30

09:5509:55

11:0011:00

11:4011:40

12:30

13:50

12:30

08:00
08:1008:10

08:5008:50

09:3009:30

10:0010:00

11:1011:10

11:4011:40

12:3012:30

14:10

08:00
08:1008:10

Ma  SDe,
JG  108

08:5008:55
Ma  SDe
108

09:3509:35

10:0010:00

10:3010:30

11:3011:30

12:3012:30

13:50
14:00

14:45

Kultur 46  SL,MJä,SSt,
SDe,RK,CW,JH
Idh-sal,Mu-sal,216,108,
119

Sv  SDe  108

Klassråd  SDe,SPe  108

Mu  RK,JG
Mu-sal

extra studietid  SDe,SSt,SL  108,
119,216

Mentorstid SDe 108
Mentorstid SPe

Sv SDe,SPe

07:00

30

08:00

30

09:00

30

10:00

30

11:00

30

12:00

30

13:00

30

14:00

30

15:00

30

16:00

30

17:00

30

07:00

30

08:00

30

09:00

30

10:00

30

11:00

30

12:00

30

13:00

30

14:00

30

15:00

30

16:00

30

17:00

30

SCHEMAViktoriaskolan Läsåret 2018-2019 ht

Utskriftsdatum: 2018-08-22

Klass: 4

Örebro

Måndag Tisdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag


